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Step 3 CAUSE - Investigate and find the root causes?

Step 4 COUNTERMEASURE & CONFRIM - Did we close the GAP?

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul

Monthly End Data

Unallocated Cash Lines 418 518 513 160 180 155 145

2 Month Average 325 468 515 336 170 167 150

Standard (Lowest) 155 155 155 155 155 155 155
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Unallocated Cash Line Causes Wk19-22

3.2 Direct Cause Proof
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3.1 Direct Cause Investigation

Problem to Pursue:

Mother Nature Machine Man

MaterialMethodMeasurement Direct Cause 1:

3.3 Root Cause Investigation

Root Cause 1: Root Cause 2

Direct Cause 2:

4.1 Countermeasure Plan

4.2 Confirm Results

All Actions Completed in May

Result Summary:

Wk21 End of May 
Containment removed

Problem to Pursue:

Direct Causes:

Why ?

Why ?

Why ?

Why ?

Root Causes:

# Countermeasure Action Who When Impact

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Root Cause

1 58% of 237 =

2 29% of 237 =

Direct Causes 
Reduced

Gap
Closed


